
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
DIFFERDANGE, Schoul
DIFFERDANGE, Arbed
DIFFERDANGE, Fousbann rue Dicks-Lentz
DIFFERDANGE, Seelbunn
OBERKORN, Rousegäertchen
OBERKORN, Post
OBERKORN, Neiduerf
BELVAUX, Uewerkuerer Stroos
BELVAUX, Gare
BELVAUX, Gemeng
BELVAUX, Henri Tudor
BELVAUX, Roudewee
BELVAUX, Brill
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Raemerich
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Lycée Guillaume Kroll
 ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Rue d'Ehlerange
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Op Zaepert
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Place Benelux
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, L.T. Lallange Quai 4
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Clinique Ste Marie
ESCH-SUR-ALZETTE, Goar quai B3

3550

A 
07:05
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:12
07:13
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:30
07:35
07:39

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Differdange - Oberkorn - Esch/AlzetteJ16
courses scolaires

à partir du 04.01.2026




